TENDER SALE
BON ACCORD
HIGH-PERFORMANCE TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
(RE-TENDER)
(BMW 1619-02-25)
VIEWING ONLY BY APPOINTMENT
Assets located at:
Plot 126, 110 Honingnestkrans Road, Bon Accord AH, Pretoria

Lot 005 BMW/1619/005/25 Protect Eoil 3 Resa 50530 60MM
34
Price per Unit
Lot 006 BMW/1619/006/25 HST Riveter Cordless BNG 2010-3-25
9
Price per Unit
Lot 007 BMW/1619/007/25 Wrench Torque Saltus 200NM
43
Price per Unit
Lot 008 BMW/1619/008/25 Norbar Professional 60NM. 16MM Spigot
72
Price per Unit
Lot 009 BMW/1619/009/25 Norbar Professional Torque Handle 100NM, 16MM Spigot
38
Price per Unit
Lot 010 BMW/1619/010/25 Norbar Sumline Handle 20NM, 16MM Spigot
35
Price per Unit
Lot 011 BMW/1619/011/25 G01 RHD Red Support Block
40
Price per Unit
Lot 012 BMW/1619/012/25 Brake Pipe Tightening Tool
61
Price per Unit
Lot 013 BMW/1619/013/25 Steering Wheel Tightening Holder
12
Price per Unit
Lot 014 BMW/1619/014/25 Main Safety Assy For YLA 80E
6
Price per Unit
Lot 015 BMW/1619/015/25 4MM Hex Ball Allen Bit
84
Price per Unit
TENDER ITEMS
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
9 Tender Document BMW 1619-02-25 - Bon Accord - High-Performance Tools & Accessories_RE-TENDER
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
AVAILABLE
QTY
REQUIRED
AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 016 BMW/1619/016/25 Barrel Connector With Adcs-500772-1
6
Price per Unit
Lot 017 BMW/1619/017/25 Throttle Assy For YLA80E
6
Price per Unit
Lot 018 BMW/1619/018/25 Lower Plate Assy For Yokta YLA140E
8
Price per Unit
Lot 019 BMW/1619/019/25 Main Shaft For Y140
5
Price per Unit
Lot 020 BMW/1619/020/25 Snyman Kombi Steckschussel SF16//trox3/8
15
Price per Unit
Lot 021 BMW/1619/021/25 Gesipa Accubird 12V Lion Battery, charger In Steel Case
41
Price per Unit
Lot 022 BMW/1619/022/25 Gesipa Accubird 12V Lion Battery, charger In Steel Case
25
Price per Unit
Lot 023 BMW/1619/023/25 Norbar Professional 200NM, 16MM Spigot
36
Price per Unit
Lot 024 BMW/1619/024/25 Saltus DC-3A 200NM
4
Price per Unit
Lot 025 BMW/1619/025/25 Boch 6,3 Bar, 10NM 380/MIN Airtool
13
Price per Unit
Lot 026 BMW/1619/026/25 Gummi Halter
2000
Price per Unit
Lot 027 BMW/1619/027/25
Lot 028 BMW/1619/028/25 HST River BNG-2010-3-60 18V Lion Battery
20
Price per Unit
Lot 029 BMW/1619/029/25 Saltus Insert 22/DC-17
50
Price per Unit
Lot 030 BMW/1619/030/25 Saltus Insert 20/DC-17
62
Price per Unit
CANCELLED
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
10 Tender Document BMW 1619-02-25 - Bon Accord - High-Performance Tools & Accessories_RE-TENDER
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
AVAILABLE
QTY
REQUIRED
AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 031 BMW/1619/031/25 Wrench Torch DCK-Saltus
58
Price per Unit
Lot 032 BMW/1619/032/25 PC 01811 - Handbrake cable Extension
21
Price per Unit
Lot 033 BMW/1619/033/25 Fein Batteries 9,6V 1250 MAH
29
Price per Unit
Lot 034 BMW/1619/034/25 17MM Hex 1/2 Drive 90MM With Magnet
59
Price per Unit
Lot 035 BMW/1619/035/25 17MM Hex 1/2 Drive 90MM Without Magnet
79
Price per Unit
Lot 036 BMW/1619/036/25 Fein Cordless Tool With Battery AW9-10
4
Price per Unit
Lot 037 BMW/1619/037/25 Cylinder Assy For Y140
7
Price per Unit
Lot 038 BMW/1619/038/25 3/8 Ratchet-Norbar Reversable Insert
29
Price per Unit
Lot 039 BMW/1619/039/25 Simonds Pneumatic Cutter
3
Price per Unit
Lot 040 BMW/1619/040/25 Special 17mm Wheel Socket + Protect Sleeve
57
Price per Unit
Lot 041 BMW/1619/041/25
Lot 042 BMW/1619/042/25 TESA TAPE "Stop don't open"
115
Price per Unit
Lot 043 BMW/1619/043/25 Manual fitment SBM for front glass
11
Price per Unit
Lot 044 BMW/1619/044/25
Lot 045 BMW/1619/045/25 Steering spindle heatshield socket
60
Price per Unit
Lot 046 BMW/1619/046/25 HST Multi Battery Charger MV2-04-RF1D, N1CD Lade station
4
Price per Unit
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
11 Tender Document BMW 1619-02-25 - Bon Accord - High-Performance Tools & Accessories_RE-TENDER
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
AVAILABLE
QTY
REQUIRED
AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 047 BMW/1619/047/25 HST Multu Battery Charger MV2-08/13H, nicd Lade station
3
Price per Unit
Lot 048 BMW/1619/048/25 Yokota Airtool Type YLA140E
19
Price per Unit
Lot 049 BMW/1619/049/25 FEIN Battery Charger
24
Price per Unit
Lot 050 BMW/1619/050/25 SCS Concept F3 Freedome Line Cradle 200NM
7
Price per Unit
Lot 051 BMW/1619/051/25 Push Tool For Vacuum Line Clips
12
Price per Unit
Lot 052 BMW/1619/052/25 Gesipa Firebird
2
Price per Unit
Important notes with regards to items on Tender:
Attention: Dear bidder,